
Pos 

 

PTC 

1 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

23 

84 

05 

58 

34 

41 

54 

55 

71 

47 

072 

Name 

Wes McCullough 

Dillon Dexter 

Jeremy Butcher 

Brett Westcott 

Mark Milligan 

Steve Johnson 

Doug Low 

Doug Kinde 

Mystery Focus Driver 

Warren Dexter 

Ryan Dexter 

Class 

PTC 

PTD 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Laps 

12 

18 

16 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

6 

3 

Diff 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

12 Laps 

15 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:33.226 

1:24.262 

1:39.107 

1:27.583 

1:31.120 

1:30.368 

1:31.942 

1:33.074 

1:36.573 

1:27.122 

1:32.916 

Make Member 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Timing and Scoring - Sue Rivard/Joe Mossie 

Race Director - Brett Westcott 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

49.142 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.262 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

84 - Dillon Dexter 

 

Hallet Motorsports Park 

4. Lightning Race Group 

Lightning Race 1 

Race started at 13:42:39 

Hallet Motorsports Park 0.000 km 

10/15/2016 01:20 PM 


