

Hallet Motorsports Park Sorted on Laps

4. Lightning Race Group

Hallet Motorsports Park 0.000 km

Lightning Race 1

10/15/2016 01:20 PM

Race started at 13:42:39

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Make	Member
PTC								
1	23	Wes McCullough	PTC	12		1:33.226		
PTD								
1	84	Dillon Dexter	PTD	18		1:24.262		
2	05	Jeremy Butcher	PTD	16	2 Laps	1:39.107		
PTE								
1	58	Brett Westcott	PTE	18		1:27.583		
2	34	Mark Milligan	PTE	17	1 Lap	1:31.120		
3	41	Steve Johnson	PTE	17	1 Lap	1:30.368		
4	54	Doug Low	PTE	17	1 Lap	1:31.942		
5	55	Doug Kinde	PTE	17	1 Lap	1:33.074		
6	71	Mystery Focus Driver	PTE	16	2 Laps	1:36.573		
7	47	Warren Dexter	PTE	6	12 Laps	1:27.122		
8	072	Ryan Dexter	PTE	3	15 Laps	1:32.916		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by					
49.142	-	1:24.262	-	84 - Dillon Dexter					
Timing and Scoring - Sup Bivard/log Mossig									

Race Director - Brett Westcott

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Central Region

Printed: 10/26/2016 9:15:42 AM